
Misericordia University Directory
Name Phone Email
Adams, Michelle 6152 madams1@misericordia.edu

Allen, Mary Beth 6299 mallen@misericordia.edu

Alperstein, Jack 8168 alperstj@misericordia.edu

Alunni, Melissa 1462 malunni@misericordia.edu

Amen, Erica 3022 eamen@misericordia.edu

Aritz, Jessica 6336 jaritz@misericordia.edu

Ash, John 6704 jash@misericordia.edu

Asirvatham, Angela 8002 aasirvatham@misericordia.ed
u

Augustine, Lailani 6248 laugustine@misericordia.edu

Auker, Linda 6359 lauker@misericordia.edu

Austin, Allan 6793 aaustin@misericordia.edu

Bachman, Amy 3342 abachman@misericordia.edu

Baloga, David 6315 dbaloga@misericordia.edu

Banker, Oradell 8104 obanker@misericordia.edu

Barker, Susan 6422 sbarker@misericordia.edu

Barry, Susan 6319 sbarry@misericordia.edu

Baxter, Logan 6176 lbaxter@misericordia.edu

Beecham, Carl 8073 cbeecham@misericordia.edu

Belles, Ariana 8151 abelles@misericordia.edu

Benbow, Amanda 6268 abenbow@misericordia.edu

Black, Jennifer 1491 jblack2@misericordia.edu

Blazaskie, Lynn 8153 lblazaskie@misericordia.edu

Blum, Christopher 3066 cblum@misericordia.edu

Bolinsky, Tabitha 6323 tbolinsky@misericordia.edu

Borchert, Lisa 6265 lborchert@misericordia.edu

Bozinski, Glenn 6434 gbozinski@misericordia.edu

Brague, Michele 6444 mbrague@misericordia.edu

Breymeier, Shirley 6261 sbreymei@misericordia.edu

Brodmerkel, Darcy 6466 dbrodmerkel@misericordia.ed
u

Brogan, Laurie 1876 lbrogan@misericordia.edu

Broskoske, Stephen 6761 sbroskoske@misericordia.edu

Brown, Sarah 3329 sbrown@misericordia.edu

Brundage, Mary Jane 6376 mbrundage@misericordia.edu

Name Phone Email
Bump, Pauline 6241 pbump@misericordia.edu

Bunting, Hailie 6187 buntingh@misericordia.edu

Burk, Samantha 1224 sburk@misericordia.edu

Burns Kilduff, Erin 8485 ekilduff@misericordia.edu

Caffrey, Kimberly 6238 kcaffrey@misericordia.edu

Capitano, Gina 8067 gcapitano@misericordia.edu

Carey, Josh 1467 jcarey2@misericordia.edu

Carr, Christopher 6739 ccarr@misericordia.edu

Carr, Leo 6370 lcarr@misericordia.edu

Carso, Brian 6395 bcarso@misericordia.edu

Carusotto, Alana 6220 acarusotto@misericordia.edu

Castle, Michele 6284 mcastle@misericordia.edu

Cech, Maureen 6420 mcech@misericordia.edu

Cefalo, Karen 8094 kcefalo@misericordia.edu

Cencetti, Melissa 3321 mcencetti@misericordia.edu

Chandler, William 6317 wchandler@misericordia.edu

Charney, Lori 3330 lcharney@misericordia.edu

Cimino, Lori 8050 lcimino@misericordia.edu

Cipriani jr., Joseph 6412 jcipriani@misericordia.edu

Cole, Karen 6701 kcole@misericordia.edu

Cole, Kevin 8330 kcole1@misericordia.edu

Conaboy, Kimberly 6760 kconaboy@misericordia.edu

Conway, Michelle 1468 mconway@misericordia.edu

Cragle, Deborah 6313 dcragle@misericordia.edu

Craig, Kristin 6245 kcraig@misericordia.edu

Crispell, Scott 6398 scrispell@misericordia.edu

Croop, Fred 6327 fcroop@misericordia.edu

Cross, Samantha 3023 scross@misericordia.edu

Cunfer, Audrey 1480 acunfer@misericordia.edu

Cunningham, Matthew 8127 mcunningham@misericordia.e
du

Cupidon, Jean 8148 jcupidon@misericordia.edu

Curran, Joseph 8082 jcurran@misericordia.edu

Cushing, Stephen 1228 scushing@misericordia.edu



Name Phone Email
Danner, Patrick 8158 pdanner@misericordia.edu

de Matteo, Dominick 6266 ddematteo@misericordia.edu

Delmar, Jennifer 6218 jdelmar@misericordia.edu

deMarrais, Garrett 6209 gdemarrais@misericordia.edu

Demko, Jeffrey 3020 jdemko@misericordia.edu

Depasquale, Catherine 6325 cdepasquale@misericordia.ed
u

DeRoberto, Katelyn 6363 kderoberto@misericordia.edu

Dieffenbacher, Lesley 6333 ldieffenbacher@misericordia.e
du

DiLarso, Joseph 3061 jdilarso@misericordia.edu

Dillon, Jill 6185 jdillon@misericordia.edu

DiPino, Frank 6457 fdipino@misericordia.edu

DiPippa, Mark 8194 mdipippa@misericordia.edu

Dombroski, Constance 6756 cdombroski@misericordia.edu

Dooner, Kyle 8483 kdooner@misericordia.edu

Doshi, Tina 6255 tdoshi@misericordia.edu

Downes, Kathleen 6305 kdownes@misericordia.edu

Duffy, Colleen 6338 cduffy@misericordia.edu

Duffy, Elizabeth 6270 eduffy@misericordia.edu

Easton, Tanya 6368 teaston@misericordia.edu

Ebersole, Rebbeka 6360 rebersole@misericordia.edu

Eddy, Paula 6355 peddy@misericordia.edu

Edkins, Charles 6397 cedkins@misericordia.edu

Egbert, Peter 6471 pegbert@misericordia.edu

Elgonitis, Erica 3356 eelgonitis@misericordia.edu

Evanosky, Nicole 6757 nevanosky@misericordia.edu

Evans, Dawn 6415 devans@misericordia.edu

Evans, Johnna 6184 jevans@misericordia.edu

Fawbush, Janine 6409 jfawbush@misericordia.edu

Federo, Sandra 6432 sfedero@misericordia.edu

Fedor, Anna 6769 afedor@misericordia.edu

Ferrara, Wendy 3341 wferrara@misericordia.edu

Filipkowski, Kelly 1486 kfilipkowski@misericordia.ed
u

Finnegan, Laurie 8182 lfinnegan@misericordia.edu

Flaherty, Amy 8484 aflaherty@misericordia.edu

Frawley Woolfolk,
Jessica

8298 jfwoolfolk@misericordia.edu

Fritz, Noah 1478 nfritz@misericordia.edu

Fronzoni, Doreen 8301 dfronzoni@misericordia.edu

Fry, Kelly 6374 kfry@misericordia.edu

Fulton, Brian 3032 bfulton@misericordia.edu

Gallagher, Kyle 1445 kgallagher@misericordia.edu

Galvez, Emelyn 6160 egalvez@misericordia.edu

Gargone, David 6337 dgargone@misericordia.edu

Gebhardt, Christiana 1230 cgebhardt@misericordia.edu

Geffken, Coleen 6347 cgeffken@misericordia.edu

Gillam, Scott 6274 sgillam@misericordia.edu

Godlewski, George 6233 ggodlewski@misericordia.edu

Goss, Sheryl 6790 sgoss@misericordia.edu

Name Phone Email
Haack, Adrianna 8007 ahaack@misericordia.edu

Hacken, Francis 8324 fhacken@misericordia.edu

Hajkowski, Thomas 8083 thajkowski@misericordia.edu

Halesey, Elaine 6480 ehalesey@misericordia.edu

Hamilton, Patrick 8020 phamilton@misericordia.edu

Hancuff, Richard 8177 rhancuff@misericordia.edu

Haughey, Thomas 1872 thaughey@misericordia.edu

Hauk, Andrew 8498 ahauk@misericordia.edu

Hawkins, Michelle 6344 mhawkins@misericordia.edu

Haydt, Richard 6421 rhaydt@misericordia.edu

Healey, Kearston 1477 khealey@misericordia.edu

Hedglin, James 1442 jhedglin@misericordia.edu

Hennigan, Richard 3326 rhennigan@misericordia.edu

Hiester idec, Marnie 6316 mhiester@misericordia.edu

Hilstolsky, Michael 8004 mhilstolsky@misericordia.edu

Hinkle, Nicole 8309 nhinkle@misericordia.edu

Hinton, Matthew 6703 mhinton2@misericordia.edu

Hornak, Matthew 6211 mhornak@misericordia.edu

Hospodar, Kate 8164 khospodar@misericordia.edu

Howell Biehl, Heather 1498 hbiehl@misericordia.edu

Hromisin, Ronald 6312 rhromisin@misericordia.edu

Hubler, Madison 6726 mhubler@misericordia.edu

Hughes-butcher,
Kathleen

8180 kbutcher@misericordia.edu

Hunter, George 6240 ghunter@misericordia.edu

Hurn, Paul 8486 hurnp@misericordia.edu

Hynes, Brianna 1443 bhynes@misericordia.edu

Jamison, Tayler 8310 jamisont@misericordia.edu

Jarvis, Sam 6267 sjarvis@misericordia.edu

Jayne, Cheryl 6740 cjayne@misericordia.edu

Jennings, Ariel 6242 ajennings@misericordia.edu

Johndrow jr, David 6762 djohndrow@misericordia.edu

Johnson, Sandy 3320 sjohnson@misericordia.edu

Karnish, Kristen 3325 kkarnish@misericordia.edu

Keiper-Blake, Greta 1875 gblake@misericordia.edu

Keller rsm, Noel 6776 srnoel@misericordia.edu

Kelly, Francis 6419 fkelly2@misericordia.edu

King, JoDee 6276 jking@misericordia.edu

Klimas, Karen 8013 kklimas@misericordia.edu

Kline, Amy 6330 akline@misericordia.edu

Kuchinski-Donnelly,
Darlene

1866 ddonnelly@misericordia.edu

Kulick, Natalie 6224 nkulick@misericordia.edu

Lahart, Amy 6320 alahart@misericordia.edu

Lahart, Gavin 6298 lahartg@misericordia.edu

Lamezec, Eric 8190 elamezec@misericordia.edu

Lapczynski rsm,
Patricia

6741 srpat@misericordia.edu

Lattuga, Dylan 1869 dlattuga@misericordia.edu

Lazur, Susan 6225 slazur@misericordia.edu

Leahy, Tara 6354 tleahy@misericordia.edu



Name Phone Email
Linder, Marissa 8192 mlinder@misericordia.edu

Lipski, Elizabeth 6194 elipski@misericordia.edu

Little, Lalaine 8420 llittle@misericordia.edu

Loughlin, Jodi 3041 jloughlin@misericordia.edu

Lukavitch, Melissa 8046 mlukavitch@misericordia.edu

Luksic, Catherine 6714 cluksic@misericordia.edu

Lyons, Kristi 8086 klyons@misericordia.edu

Ma, Zhen 6158 zma@misericordia.edu

Maas, Sylvia 8199 smaas@misericordia.edu

Macdonald, Peggy 8035 pmacdonald@misericordia.ed
u

Mack, Nicholas 6168 nmack@misericordia.edu

Mackachinas, Mark 6734 mmackachinas@misericordia.
edu

Madden, Aroona 6435 amadden@misericordia.edu

Malcolm, Lisa 6293 lmalcolm@misericordia.edu

Mamlekar, Chitrali 8047 cmamlekar@misericordia.edu

Mantione, Madonna 6365 mmantione@misericordia.edu

Marcinko, Marko 6182 mmarcinko@misericordia.edu

Martin, Devon 6745 dmartin1@misericordia.edu

Martin, Jennifer 6235 jmartin@misericordia.edu

Mayorowski, Vanessa 6721 vmayorowski@misericordia.e
du

McCrone, James 6210 jmccrone@misericordia.edu

Mcdonnell, Jessica 3363 jmcdonnell@misericordia.edu

Mclaughlin, Ellen 6399 emclaughlin@misericordia.ed
u

McPhaul, Aliah 8233 amcphaul@misericordia.edu

Mellon, Jordan 6361 jmellon1@misericordia.edu

Meng, Fanchao 8487 fmeng@misericordia.edu

Michael, Kathryn 6716 kmichael@misericordia.edu

Mihal, Matthew 6166 mmihal@misericordia.edu

Mihalko, Taras 6246 tmihalko@misericordia.edu

Moore, Alistair 6294 amoore@misericordia.edu

Moore, Hailey 8064 mooreh1@misericordia.edu

Moran, Kelley 6467 kmoran@misericordia.edu

Morgan, John 6377 jmorgan@misericordia.edu

Mould, Megan 6718 mmould1@misericordia.edu

Mudlock, Carrey Ann 6366 cmudlock@misericordia.edu

Mulally, Tiffany 1219 tmulally@misericordia.edu

Musto, Joseph 6356 jmusto@misericordia.edu

Myers, Daniel 6215 dmyers@misericordia.edu

Nalepa, Joseph 8018 jnalepa@misericordia.edu

Nardone, Paul 8130 pnardone@misericordia.edu

Naugle, Jennifer 6155 jnaugle@misericordia.edu

Nelson, Andrew 8157 anelson@misericordia.edu

Nelson, Peter 3336 pnelson@misericordia.edu

Newhart, Colleen 3036 cnewhart@misericordia.edu

Nordstrom, Alicia 8008 anordstrom@misericordia.edu

Norton, Lisa 8406 lnorton@misericordia.edu

Nudo, Angelo 6287 anudo@misericordia.edu

Name Phone Email
Nulton, Jill 6454 jnulton@misericordia.edu

O'brien, Janice 6386 jobrien@misericordia.edu

O'day, Tracey 6724 today@misericordia.edu

O'Donnell, Sandra 8044 sodonnell@misericordia.edu

Orleski, Michael 6251 morleski@misericordia.edu

Orth, Louis 8312 lorth@misericordia.edu

Ostrum, Leah 3338 lostrum@misericordia.edu

Outwater, Heather 6388 houtwater@misericordia.edu

Pace, Leane 6426 lpace@misericordia.edu

Pace, Teri 6441 tpace@misericordia.edu

Parsnik, Pamela 6310 pparsnik@misericordia.edu

Pascal, Maureen 6258 mpascal@misericordia.edu

Pasquini, David 1481 dpasquini@misericordia.edu

Pavlick, Dana 6318 dpavlick@misericordia.edu

Pechulis, Joseph 1455 jpechulis@misericordia.edu

Pedro, Elizabeth 8055 epedro@misericordia.edu

Pellegrini, Larry 6307 lpellegrini@misericordia.edu

Perneta, Aaron 6151 aperneta@misericordia.edu

Pheasant, Steven 6765 spheasant@misericordia.edu

Phillips, Gregory 6391 gphillips@misericordia.edu

Piatt, Alison 8010 apiatt@misericordia.edu

Pierson, James 6172 jpierson@misericordia.edu

Pimm, Amy 6474 apimm@misericordia.edu

Pohlidal, Katherine 6728 kpohlidal@misericordia.edu

Popek, Selena 6430 spopek@misericordia.edu

Potichko, David 6427 dpotichko@misericordia.edu

Prado, Alberto 6204 aprado@misericordia.edu

Puhalla, Marianne 8201 mpuhalla@misericordia.edu

Puscavage, Blaise 6463 bpuscavage@misericordia.edu

Radvanyi, Christine 1435 cradvanyi@misericordia.edu

Randazza, David 8076 drandazza@misericordia.edu

Rawlins, Roblyn 8160 rrawlins@misericordia.edu

Reboli, Mark 6753 mreboli@misericordia.edu

Rehm, David 6403 drehm@misericordia.edu

Ricardo, James 3366 jricardo@misericordia.edu

Ricardo, Kristen 6205 kricardo@misericordia.edu

Riddell, Lindsey 8041 lriddell@misericordia.edu

Rimpfel Mack, Callie 8318 cmack@misericordia.edu

Rinehimer, Maureen 6759 mrinehimer@misericordia.edu

Rini, Jessica 3367 jrini@misericordia.edu

Rivera, Hiliana 8255 hrivera@misericordia.edu

Roberts, Erin 1475 eroberts@misericordia.edu

Roberts, James 6758 jroberts@misericordia.edu

Rock, Laura 6351 lrock@misericordia.edu

Roosa, Joshua 8328 jroosa@misericordia.edu

Rosenthal, Adina 1454 arosenthal@misericordia.edu

Ross, Patricia 8183 pross@misericordia.edu

Rushmer, Bernadette 8028 brushmer@misericordia.edu

Sabulski, James 6253 jsabulski@misericordia.edu

Sajber, Kriszta 8169 ksajber@misericordia.edu



Name Phone Email
Sakoski, Chad 1436 csakoski@misericordia.edu

Saladino jr, Charles 8017 csaladino@misericordia.edu

Salak, Amanda 6481 asalak@misericordia.edu

Samanas, Justine 6357 jsamanas@misericordia.edu

Satterfield, Daniel 8197 dsatterfield@misericordia.edu

Satterfield, Nicole 6722 nsatterfield@misericordia.edu

Scaler Scott, Kathleen 1437 kscott@misericordia.edu

Scranta, Kimberly 6257 kscranta@misericordia.edu

Secora, Stephen 6460 ssecora@misericordia.edu

Serino, Anthony 6259 aserino@misericordia.edu

Sgroi, Melissa 6744 msgroi@misericordia.edu

Shah, Lalitchandra 6414 lshah@misericordia.edu

Shepherd, Melanie 6456 mshepherd@misericordia.edu

Sheridan, Maureen 6451 msheridan@misericordia.edu

Shustack, Lisa 6443 lshustack@misericordia.edu

Sinclair, Tara 8329 tsinclair@misericordia.edu

Slaff, Corina 8022 cslaff@misericordia.edu

Slater, Heather 6256 hslater@misericordia.edu

Somers, Christine 6314 csomers@misericordia.edu

Sorber, Melissa 1218 msorber@misericordia.edu

Spaciano, Elizabeth 6329 espaciano@misericordia.edu

Speace, Cathy 6442 cspeace@misericordia.edu

Spencer, Kimberly 6715 kspencer@misericordia.edu

Sprague, Patricia 6264 psprague@misericordia.edu

Stahovic, Robyn 6491 rstahovic@misericordia.edu

Stauffer, Mark 6492 mstauffer@misericordia.edu

Steinberger, Rebecca 6423 rsteinberger@misericordia.ed
u

Stengel, Colleen 1495 cstengel@misericordia.edu

Stevens, Christopher 1446 cstevens@misericordia.edu

Stine, Jay 6452 jstine@misericordia.edu

Swank, Phillip 6472 pswank@misericordia.edu

Swanson, Matthew 6775 mswanson@misericordia.edu

Swanson, Scott 6219 sswanson@misericordia.edu

Tabor, Keera 6178 ktabor@misericordia.edu

Taylor, Alexander 6446 ataylor@misericordia.edu

Taylor, Valerie 6295 vtaylor@misericordia.edu

Tedford, Steven 6771 stedford@misericordia.edu

Tellis, Cari 6207 ctellis@misericordia.edu

Tellis, Glen 6159 gtellis@misericordia.edu

Templeton, Orley 8154 otempleton@misericordia.edu

Thornburg, Matthew 3047 mthornburg@misericordia.edu

Tremback-ball, Amy 6328 atball@misericordia.edu

Vallach, Jennifer 6477 jvallach@misericordia.edu

Valvano, Abbey 1483 avalvano@misericordia.edu

Van Etten, Mark 6170 mvanetten@misericordia.edu

Vigilante, Lindsey 6733 lvigilante@misericordia.edu

Wadas, Christopher 3365 cwadas@misericordia.edu

Wallace, Joseph 8075 jwallace@misericordia.edu

Watson, Ryan 6309 rwatson@misericordia.edu

Name Phone Email
Weidner, Melissa 1439 mweidner@misericordia.edu

Weis, Karen 6494 kweis@misericordia.edu

Weiss, Annette 6358 aweiss@misericordia.edu

Wiernusz, Tiffany 6343 twiernusz@misericordia.edu

Wiese, Cosima 6774 cwiese@misericordia.edu

Wilk, Andrew 6731 awilk@misericordia.edu

Williams, Kas 3060 kwilliams@misericordia.edu

Williams, Kelley 6297 kwilliams1@misericordia.edu

Willison, Deanna 6735 dwillison@misericordia.edu

Wilson, Barbara 6222 bwilson@misericordia.edu

Wingert, Robert 8311 rwingert@misericordia.edu

Winneker, Joshua 8325 jwinneker@misericordia.edu

Winsock, Stephanie 6465 swinsock@misericordia.edu

Wittrock, Stacy 6448 swittrock@misericordia.edu

Woolnough, Scott 6455 swoolnough@misericordia.ed
u

Wosik, Mateusz 8101 mwosik@misericordia.edu

Woznicki, John 1484 jwoznicki@misericordia.edu

Yamrick, Joan 3033 jyamrick@misericordia.edu

Yeager, Roberta 8144 ryeager@misericordia.edu

Yencha, Teresa 6378 tyencha@misericordia.edu

Zawatski, Kathleen 8149 kzawatski@misericordia.edu

Zelna, Loraine 6438 lzelna@misericordia.edu



EMERGENCY TELEPHONE NUMBERS Phone
Ambulence/Fire Emergency 911

Facilities 6274

Health and Wellness Center 6276

Safety Office 6300

Snow Emergency 6311

Other Phone
Admissions 6264

Admissions-Part-time/Graduate 6791

Adult Education (CACE) 1225

Alternative Learners Project 6454

Alumni Relations 6764

Alumni Volunteer Program 6228

Art Gallery 6250

Behavioral Science 6270

Biology 6378

Bookstore 6271

Business Administration Department 6430

Campus Ministry 6495

Career Development 6409

Chemistry 6378

Communications 6744

Computer Lab Mercy Hall 3rd Floor 6335

Computer Lab Science Building 6172

Computer Science/Physics 6378

Conferences/Non-Credit 1225

Controller 6312

Cougar's Den 6763

Counseling & Psychological Services Ctr 6408

Cultural Events Box Office 6719

Cultural Events Coordinator 6418

Dean of Students 6304

Development 6354

Diversity Institute 6217

Education 1488

English 6423

Ethics Institute 6201

Financial Services (Students) 6222

Fine Arts 6405

Food Service (Metz) 6269

Gerontology 6347

Help Desk-myMU/Portal/Blackboard 6459

History 6305

Human Resource Management 6426

Information Technology 6459

Institutional Research 6295

Institutional Review Board 1483

Interdisciplinary Studies 6738

Interlibrary Loans 3037

Library 6231

Marketing Communications 3341



Other Phone
Math/Nat Sci Division 6378

Mathematics 6378

Medical Imaging 6256

Nursing 6474

Occupational Therapy 6481

Office of Service Learning 6203

Philosophy 6738

Physical Therapy 6226

Planned Giving 3341

Pool-Anderson Center 6446

Post Office 6235

President's Office 6215

Print Shop/Copy Center 6241

Professional Studies 6209

Psychology 6316

Purchasing 6277

Receptionist 6400

Registrar 6297

Religious Studies 8082

Residence Life 6178

Social Work 6270/6260

Speech-Language Pathology 6724

Sport Management 6327

Student Activities 6407

Student Financial Services 6222

Student Government Office 6220

Student Publications Office 6737

Student Success Center 6408

V.P. Academic Affairs 6218

V.P. Finance & Administration 6355

V.P. Planning, Assessment, & Research 6195

V.P. Student Affairs 6238

V.P. University Advancement 3341

Women With Children Program 6728

Writing Center 6191


